

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 37087248

Data publicarii	08.07.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.254,84 RON - 1.254,84 RON

Descriere: 1.VICLU IMBINARE 20BUC*1.68=33.6 2.SURUB 200*0.06=12 3.SIGURANTA 32A 5*30.25=151.25 4.SIGURANTA 25A 6*21.85=131.10 5.SIGURANTA 20A 6*21=126 6.SUPPORT SIGURANTE 3*29.41=88.23 7.CABLU AFY 2.5 100*1.06=106 8.BATERIE BUC TFS EC7 1*41.18=41.18 9.INTRERUPATOR PT 16A 2*10.92=21.84 10.INTRERUPATOR PT SELDUR 2*12.6=25.2 11.BURGHIU MET.6MM 10*2.52=25.2 12.VINCLU DE IMBINARE 103300 2*4.2=8.4 13.PAT CABLU 16*16 12*2.94=35.29 14.LAVOAR MATIZ 6CM 1*67.23=67.23 15.DIBLU MONTAJ GHIUVETA 1*3.36=3.36 16.SILICON 2*10.08=20.16 17.priza aplicata 2*7.56=15.12 18.lacat 75 mm 5*13.45=67.23 19.lacat 38 mm 5*5.04=25.21 20.ferro racord apa 1/2-1/2 30 cm 10*7.56=75.63 21.ferro racord apa 1/2-1/2 40 cm 5*10.08=50.40 22.ferro racor apa 1/2-1/2 30 cm 5*6.73=33.61 23. ferro racord monocomanda 50cm 5*9.24=46.22 24.ferro racord monocomanda 40 cm 5*8.4=42.02 25.disc abr.115*1 4*0.84=3.36
